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Frühjahrsregatta WSVE H-Boot RR

Overall Results
As of 18 MAY 2025 At 18:30

H-Boot Frühjahrsregatta

Scoring system: Low Point.

Points per Race

Rk. Sail
Number

Name Club
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Total
Pts.

Net
Pts.

1 GER 1226 Erich OFFERMANNS (ABC)
Vera OFFERMANNS (ABC)
Tobias FREY (ABC)

ABC 1 2 1 4 4

2 GER 1680 Daniel JONKMANNS (ABC)
Klaus JUMPERTZ (SSCR)
Markus LUDWIGS (SSCR)

ABC 4 1 2 7 7

3 GER 1306 Axel PRAGLOWSKI (ABC)
Jogii POSPISCHIL
Axel POSPISCHIL

ABC 3 4 3 10 10

4 GER 1157 Karl-Heinz PANTKE (ABC)
Jörg HESSE (ABC)
Tony FRANTZEN (ABC)

ABC 2 3 11
OCS

16 16

5 GER 1502 Matthias CLAßEN (SCJ)
Christian CLAßEN (ABC)
Ralf MORSCHEL (SLRV)

SCJ 7 5 4 16 16

6 GER 1616 André HOUBEN (ABC)
Kevin BREUER (ABC)
Michael JUNGE (ABC)

ABC 5 6 11
OCS

22 22

7 GER 661 Sebastian BARTSCH
Horst BARTSCH
Christina BARTSCH

WSVE 10 7 5 22 22

8 GER 1218 Robert HERTER (WSVE)
Steffen GROMMES (WSVE)
Karl-Josef GROMMES (WSVE)

WSVE 9 8 6 23 23

9 GER 245 Sascha HERTER (WSVE)
Antonia NEUGEBAUER

WSVE 8 10 7 25 25

10 GER 1499 Axel BODDEN (SSCR)
Arne BODDEN (SSCR)
Julia BODDEN (SSCR)
Jonas BODDEN (SSCR)

SSCR 6 9 11
DNC

26 26


